Utah District Office
Staffing Directory

125 South State Street, Room 2227
Salt Lake City, Utah 84138
General Number: 801-524-3209
Fax Numbers: 801-524-4160, 801-524-4410
Utahgeneral@sba.gov

www.sba.gov/ut

District Director’s Office

Stan Nakano, District Director 801-524-3200 stanley.nakano@sba.gov
Steve Price, Deputy District Director 801-524-3215 steven.price@sba.gov
Cheryl Richens, Administrative Officer 801-524-3219 cheryl.richens@sba.gov

Economic Development

Melinda Workman, Economic Development Specialist, ~ 801-524-3213 melinda.workman@sba.gov
Women'’s Business Representative, International Trade

Representative

Georgia Yoshida, Economic Development Specialist, 801-524-3217 georgia.yoshida@sba.gov
Public Information Officer, SCORE Liaison

lan Lorenzana, Economic Development Specialist, 801-524-3218 ian.lorenza@sba.gov
Native American Representative, Veteran’s Representative,

Small Business Development Center Liaison

Contracting Programs
Nancy Byerly, Lead Business Opportunity Specialist, 801-524-6831 nancy.byerly@sba.gov

Dennis Wengert, Business Opportunity Specialist, 801-524-3204 dennis.wengert@sba.gov
Suzan Yoshimura, Business Opportunity Specialist 801-524-3206 suzan.yoshimura@sba.gov
Legal

Nick Newbold, District Counsel 801-524-3201 nick.newbold@sba.gov
John Gygi, Attorney, District Counsel (Idaho), 801-524-3205 john.gygi@sba.gov

Project Officer Small Business Development Center
Sharlene Miller, Paralegal, LTR 801-524-3221 sharlene.miller@sba.gov
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